TV Focus Total P&L to date -21.38 points (equivalent to -1.27% return on stake
Total Staked: 1681.5 points

TV Focus in 2026: 21.4651515151515 points
TV Focus in January: 26.45 points

Selection Info Stake Odds
W/L Rule 4 P/
Date of . Advise Adv
Course Selection Amount Bet . ISP
Race d Price
01/01/26 Cheltenham  JASMIN DE GRUGY 1 win 11/2 4/1 L 0 -1.00
01/01/26 Cheltenham GLENGOULY 1 win 4/1 5/1 L 0 -1.00
01/01/26 Cheltenham ACE OF SPADES 1 win  9/4 7/4 L 0 -1.00
01/01/26 Musselburgh WISE EAGLE 1 win  9/2 5/2 L 0 -1.00
03/01/26 Wincanton KELCE 0 0 4/1 NR NR 0 0.00
03/01/26 Wincanton THREE PIKES 0 0 9/2 NR NR 0 0.00
03/01/26 Wincanton CRUDEN 0 0 11/2 NR NR 0 0.00
03/01/26 Sandown TRIPLE TRADE 1 win  3/1 5/2 W 0 3.00
03/01/26 Sandown COPPERHEAD 1 win  8/1 12/1 L 0 -1.00
03/01/26 Sandown HOT FUSS 1 win 10/3 5/2 L 0 -1.00
10/01/26 Kempton THE DOYEN CHIEF 1 win  9/4 5/4 w 0 2.25
10/01/26 Kempton KALIF DU BERLAIS 2 win  4/5 5/7 L 0 -2.00
10/01/26 Kempton FRENCH SHIP 1 win  5/1 4/1 L 0 -1.00
10/01/26 Fairyhouse TULLYHILL 0 win 11/1 NR NR 0 0.00
10/01/26 Warwick A GREAT EXCUSE 0 win  7/1 NR NR 0 0.00
10/01/26 Warwick GOLD FOR ALEC 0 win 16/1 NR NR 0 0.00
10/01/26 Warwick PREMIER 0 win  6/1 NR NR 0 0.00
10/01/26 Warwick REPLENDENT GREY 0 win  6/1 NR NR 0 0.00
10/01/26 Warwick RUBBER BALL 0 win  8/1 NR NR 0 0.00
16/01/26 Windsor HANSARD 0 win  4/1 NR NR 0 0.00
16/01/26 Windsor BLUEY 1 win 11/2 3/1 w 0 5.50
16/01/26 Windsor TAKE NO CHANCES 1 win  4/1 7/2 L 0 -1.00
16/01/26  Windsor MELON 05 ew 12/1 9/1 L 0 -1.00
16/01/26 Viarket Raset FILANDERER 1 win 5/1 7/2 W 0 5.00
16/01/26 MViarket Raset LADY LITIGATOR 1 win  6/1 6/1 L 0 -1.00
16/01/26 Newcastle GERMANIC 1 win  6/1 11/2 L 0 -1.00
17/01/26 Ascot JOYEUSE 1 win  7/2 2/1 L 0 -1.00
17/01/26  Ascot VINCENZO 1 win  2/1 3/2 w 0 2.00
17/01/26 Ascot MARCHE D'ALIGRE 1 win  9/1 8/1 L 0 -1.00
17/01/26 Haydock KONFUSION 1 win 11/4 10/3 L 0 -1.00
17/01/26 Haydock KYNTARA 1 win 13/2 15/2 L 0 -1.00
18/01/26 Windsor MOON ROCKET 1 win  4/1 13/2 L 0 -1.00
18/01/26 Windsor HIGHLANDS LEGACY 1 win  5/2 11/8 W 0 2.50
18/01/26 Windsor KAP BOY 1 win  8/1 6/1 L 0 -1.00
18/01/26 Windsor HOLOKEA 1 win  6/1 13/2 L 0 -1.00
18/01/26 Fakenham PRETENDING 1 win  8/1 6/1 L 0 -1.00




18/01/26 Fakenham
18/01/26  Thurles

24/01/26 Cheltenham
24/01/26 Cheltenham
24/01/26 Cheltenham
24/01/26 Doncaster
24/01/26 Doncaster
24/01/26 Doncaster
31/01/26 Sandown

31/01/26 Sandown

31/01/26 Sandown

31/01/26 Sandown

31/01/26 Sandown

31/01/26 Sandown

31/01/26 Musselburgh
31/01/26 Musselburgh
31/01/26 Musselburgh
31/01/26 eopardstow!
31/01/26 eopardstow!
01/02/26 Musselburgh
01/02/26 Musselburgh
01/02/26 Musselburgh
01/02/26 Musselburgh
01/02/26 Musselburgh
01/02/26 .eopardstow!
01/02/26 eopardstow!
01/02/26 .eopardstow!

SAINTE DOCTOR
JAMES DU BERLAIS
JAGWAR
THE NEW LION
MA SHANTOU
COUNTRY CODE
THAT'LL DO MOSS
WALKING ON AIR
PRECIOUS METAL
NORN IRON
JAXJUNIOR
KALA CONTI
ROARING CONQUEST
BLACKJACK MAGIC
MADE U BLUSH
STAR OF GUITING
JPR ONE
KARGESE
I AM MAXIMUS
DEDICATED HERO
KOUKEO
MAGNA VICTOR
GROZNI
DOUBLE POWERFUL
TALK THE TALK
MARINE NATIONALE
KINTURK KALANISI

01/02/26 eopardstowl THECOMPANYSERGEANT]

07/02/26
07/02/26
07/02/26
07/02/26
07/02/26
14/02/26
14/02/26
14/02/26 Ascot
14/02/26  Ascot
14/02/26 Wincanton
14/02/26 Haydock
14/02/26 Haydock
14/02/26 Haydock
14/02/26 Haydock
21/02/26 Kempton
21/02/26 Kempton
21/02/26 Kempton
21/02/26 Kempton
21/02/26 Lingfield

Newbury
Newbury
Newbury
Warwick
Warwick
Ascot
Ascot

BELOW THE RADAR
LULAMBA
BUBBLE DUBI
HOLLYGROVE CHA CHA
GUARD YOUR DREAMS
CATCHINTSAVO
CREST OF FORTUNE
ACT OF AUTHORITY
JIPCOT
ALEXEI
BEAUPORT
LEGENDARY LUKE
WHISKEY YANKEE
DEAFENING SILENCE
HOLD THE SERVE
ONE HORSE TOWN
MUSTANG DU BREIL
KDEUX SAINT FRAY

VALIANT FORCE

l—‘l—‘l—‘l—\l—‘Ol—‘l—‘OOl—‘l—‘l—‘al—‘l—‘l—‘l—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘Hl—‘Nl—‘l—‘

o
(o]

w =

0.5

al\)l—\»—\l—\r—\l—\l—\

R R R R R R R R

win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
ew
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win
win

2/1
4/1
2/1
2/1
11/2
7/1
5/1
8/1
7/2
4/1
4/1
9/4
15/2
16/1
9/2
11/1
9/2
2/1
12/1
2/1
15/8
5/1
9/2
7/2
9/4
15/8
10/1
25/1
4/1
5/7
20/1
3/1
6/1
6/1
7/2
7/1
11/2
2/3
14/1
6/1
8/1
4/1
11/4
3/1
5/1
6/1
9/4

3/1
9/4
7/4
9/4
5/2
9/2
9/2
11/1
15/8
11/4
9/2
2/1
9/1
12/1
11/2
8/1
4/1
NR
NR
7/4
1/1
NR
6/1
10/3
3/1
5/4
11/2
28/1
11/2
1/3
28/1
5/4
7/2
11/2
9/2
9/1
11/4
1/2
6/1
9/1
7/1
7/1
15/8
11/4
2/1
6/1
15/8

O O O O O O 0O 000000000000 0OD00D0D0OD00D0D0ODO0O0O0D0OD0O0OO0DO0ODOOLOOLODOLODOOOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

-1.00
-1.00
-2.00
2.00
5.50
-1.00
-1.00
-1.00
-1.00
4.00
4.00
-1.00
-1.00
-0.50
4.50
13.20
4.50
0.00
0.00
-1.00
-1.00
0.00
-1.00
-1.00
2.25
-1.00
-1.00
-0.50
-1.00
2.18
-0.50
3.00
6.00
-1.00
-1.00
-1.00
-1.00
1.33
-0.50
-1.00
-1.00
-1.00
2.75
-1.00
-1.00
-1.00
-1.00



21/02/26 Lingfield BOILING POINT 1 win  5/2 5/1 L 0 -1.00
21/02/26 Newcastle FORTUNATE MAN 1 win 11/2 4/1 L 0 -1.00
21/02/26 Fairyhouse THREE CARD BRAG 1 win  9/2 3/1 L 0 -1.00



