

TV Focus Total P&L to date -21.38 points (equivalent to -1.27% return on stake

Total Staked: 1681.5 points

TV Focus in 2026: 21.4651515151515 points

TV Focus in January: 26.45 points

Selection Info			Stake		Odds		W/L	Rule 4	P/L Adv
Date of Race	Course	Selection	Amount	Bet	Advised Price	ISP			
01/01/26	Cheltenham	JASMIN DE GRUGY	1	win	11/2	4/1	L	0	-1.00
01/01/26	Cheltenham	GLENGOULY	1	win	4/1	5/1	L	0	-1.00
01/01/26	Cheltenham	ACE OF SPADES	1	win	9/4	7/4	L	0	-1.00
01/01/26	Musselburgh	WISE EAGLE	1	win	9/2	5/2	L	0	-1.00
03/01/26	Wincanton	KELCE	0	0	4/1	NR	NR	0	0.00
03/01/26	Wincanton	THREE PIKES	0	0	9/2	NR	NR	0	0.00
03/01/26	Wincanton	CRUDEN	0	0	11/2	NR	NR	0	0.00
03/01/26	Sandown	TRIPLE TRADE	1	win	3/1	5/2	W	0	3.00
03/01/26	Sandown	COPPERHEAD	1	win	8/1	12/1	L	0	-1.00
03/01/26	Sandown	HOT FUSS	1	win	10/3	5/2	L	0	-1.00
10/01/26	Kempton	THE DOYEN CHIEF	1	win	9/4	5/4	W	0	2.25
10/01/26	Kempton	KALIF DU BERLAIS	2	win	4/5	5/7	L	0	-2.00
10/01/26	Kempton	FRENCH SHIP	1	win	5/1	4/1	L	0	-1.00
10/01/26	Fairyhouse	TULLYHILL	0	win	11/1	NR	NR	0	0.00
10/01/26	Warwick	A GREAT EXCUSE	0	win	7/1	NR	NR	0	0.00
10/01/26	Warwick	GOLD FOR ALEC	0	win	16/1	NR	NR	0	0.00
10/01/26	Warwick	PREMIER	0	win	6/1	NR	NR	0	0.00
10/01/26	Warwick	REPLENDENT GREY	0	win	6/1	NR	NR	0	0.00
10/01/26	Warwick	RUBBER BALL	0	win	8/1	NR	NR	0	0.00
16/01/26	Windsor	HANSARD	0	win	4/1	NR	NR	0	0.00
16/01/26	Windsor	BLUEY	1	win	11/2	3/1	W	0	5.50
16/01/26	Windsor	TAKE NO CHANCES	1	win	4/1	7/2	L	0	-1.00
16/01/26	Windsor	MELON	0.5	ew	12/1	9/1	L	0	-1.00
16/01/26	Market Rasen	FILANDERER	1	win	5/1	7/2	W	0	5.00
16/01/26	Market Rasen	LADY LITIGATOR	1	win	6/1	6/1	L	0	-1.00
16/01/26	Newcastle	GERMANIC	1	win	6/1	11/2	L	0	-1.00
17/01/26	Ascot	JOYEUSE	1	win	7/2	2/1	L	0	-1.00
17/01/26	Ascot	VINCENZO	1	win	2/1	3/2	W	0	2.00
17/01/26	Ascot	MARCHE D'ALIGRE	1	win	9/1	8/1	L	0	-1.00
17/01/26	Haydock	KONFUSION	1	win	11/4	10/3	L	0	-1.00
17/01/26	Haydock	KYNTARA	1	win	13/2	15/2	L	0	-1.00
18/01/26	Windsor	MOON ROCKET	1	win	4/1	13/2	L	0	-1.00
18/01/26	Windsor	HIGHLANDS LEGACY	1	win	5/2	11/8	W	0	2.50
18/01/26	Windsor	KAP BOY	1	win	8/1	6/1	L	0	-1.00
18/01/26	Windsor	HOLOKEA	1	win	6/1	13/2	L	0	-1.00
18/01/26	Fakenham	PRETENDING	1	win	8/1	6/1	L	0	-1.00

18/01/26	Fakenham	SAINTE DOCTOR	1	win	2/1	3/1	L	0	-1.00
18/01/26	Thurles	JAMES DU BERLAIS	1	win	4/1	9/4	L	0	-1.00
24/01/26	Cheltenham	JAGWAR	2	win	2/1	7/4	L	0	-2.00
24/01/26	Cheltenham	THE NEW LION	1	win	2/1	9/4	W	0	2.00
24/01/26	Cheltenham	MA SHANTOU	1	win	11/2	5/2	W	0	5.50
24/01/26	Doncaster	COUNTRY CODE	1	win	7/1	9/2	L	0	-1.00
24/01/26	Doncaster	THAT'LL DO MOSS	1	win	5/1	9/2	L	0	-1.00
24/01/26	Doncaster	WALKING ON AIR	1	win	8/1	11/1	L	0	-1.00
31/01/26	Sandown	PRECIOUS METAL	1	win	7/2	15/8	L	0	-1.00
31/01/26	Sandown	NORN IRON	1	win	4/1	11/4	W	0	4.00
31/01/26	Sandown	JAX JUNIOR	1	win	4/1	9/2	W	0	4.00
31/01/26	Sandown	KALA CONTI	1	win	9/4	2/1	L	0	-1.00
31/01/26	Sandown	ROARING CONQUEST	1	win	15/2	9/1	L	0	-1.00
31/01/26	Sandown	BLACKJACK MAGIC	0.5	win	16/1	12/1	L	0	-0.50
31/01/26	Musselburgh	MADE U BLUSH	1	win	9/2	11/2	W	0	4.50
31/01/26	Musselburgh	STAR OF GUITING	1	ew	11/1	8/1	W	0	13.20
31/01/26	Musselburgh	JPR ONE	1	win	9/2	4/1	W	0	4.50
31/01/26	.eopardstow	KARGESE	0	win	2/1	NR	NR	0	0.00
31/01/26	.eopardstow	I AM MAXIMUS	0	win	12/1	NR	NR	0	0.00
01/02/26	Musselburgh	DEDICATED HERO	1	win	2/1	7/4	L	0	-1.00
01/02/26	Musselburgh	KOUKEO	1	win	15/8	1/1	L	0	-1.00
01/02/26	Musselburgh	MAGNA VICTOR	0	win	5/1	NR	NR	0	0.00
01/02/26	Musselburgh	GROZNI	1	win	9/2	6/1	L	0	-1.00
01/02/26	Musselburgh	DOUBLE POWERFUL	1	win	7/2	10/3	L	0	-1.00
01/02/26	.eopardstow	TALK THE TALK	1	win	9/4	3/1	W	0	2.25
01/02/26	.eopardstow	MARINE NATIONALE	1	win	15/8	5/4	L	0	-1.00
01/02/26	.eopardstow	KINTURK KALANISI	1	win	10/1	11/2	L	0	-1.00
01/02/26	.eopardstow	THECOMPANYSERGEANT	0.5	win	25/1	28/1	L	0	-0.50
07/02/26	Newbury	BELOW THE RADAR	1	win	4/1	11/2	L	0	-1.00
07/02/26	Newbury	LULAMBA	3	win	5/7	1/3	W	0	2.18
07/02/26	Newbury	BUBBLE DUBI	0.5	win	20/1	28/1	L	0	-0.50
07/02/26	Warwick	HOLLYGROVE CHA CHA	1	win	3/1	5/4	W	0	3.00
07/02/26	Warwick	GUARD YOUR DREAMS	1	win	6/1	7/2	W	0	6.00
14/02/26	Ascot	CATCHINTSAVO	1	win	6/1	11/2	L	0	-1.00
14/02/26	Ascot	CREST OF FORTUNE	1	win	7/2	9/2	L	0	-1.00
14/02/26	Ascot	ACT OF AUTHORITY	1	win	7/1	9/1	L	0	-1.00
14/02/26	Ascot	JIPCOT	1	win	11/2	11/4	L	0	-1.00
14/02/26	Wincanton	ALEXEI	2	win	2/3	1/2	W	0	1.33
14/02/26	Haydock	BEAUPORT	0.5	win	14/1	6/1	L	0	-0.50
14/02/26	Haydock	LEGENDARY LUKE	1	win	6/1	9/1	L	0	-1.00
14/02/26	Haydock	WHISKEY YANKEE	1	win	8/1	7/1	L	0	-1.00
14/02/26	Haydock	DEAFENING SILENCE	1	win	4/1	7/1	L	0	-1.00
21/02/26	Kempton	HOLD THE SERVE	1	win	11/4	15/8	W	0	2.75
21/02/26	Kempton	ONE HORSE TOWN	1	win	3/1	11/4	L	0	-1.00
21/02/26	Kempton	MUSTANG DU BREIL	1	win	5/1	2/1	L	0	-1.00
21/02/26	Kempton	KDEUX SAINT FRAY	1	win	6/1	6/1	L	0	-1.00
21/02/26	Lingfield	VALIANT FORCE	1	win	9/4	15/8	L	0	-1.00

21/02/26	Lingfield	BOILING POINT	1	win	5/2	5/1	L	0	-1.00
21/02/26	Newcastle	FORTUNATE MAN	1	win	11/2	4/1	L	0	-1.00
21/02/26	Fairyhouse	THREE CARD BRAG	1	win	9/2	3/1	L	0	-1.00